                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/4
The TouchPAD TPD 2.8" Series, TPD-280-H/TPD-280U-H/TPD-283-H/TPD-283U-H, is a series of touch HMI and
designed for building and home automation. The TPD 2.8" Series is equipped with high-color high-resolution TFT touch
screen and fi ts in with regular electrical wall-mount outlet. Besides, it is seamlessly integrated with rich I/O modules and
presents beautiful, fl exible and user-defi ned picture frame. In short, it is the best choice to upgrade the mechanical switch
to intelligent control pads.
For PLC users, HMIWorks provides Ladder Designer, and for IT users, C language environment is provided. Especially, it
only takes no more than 30 minutes to learn how to create an application program of TouchPAD series devices when using

OB120 CR Outlet Box for TPD 2.8 inch series and TPD-430/ TPD-433 Devices
  Accessories
  Ordering Information
TPD-280-H CR 2.8" Touch HMI Device with 1 x RS-485 (RoHS)
TPD-280U-H CR 2.8" Touch HMI Device with 1 x RS-485, RTC and USB Download Port (RoHS)
TPD-283-H CR 2.8" Touch HMI Device with Ethernet (PoE) (RoHS)
TPD-283U-H CR 2.8" Touch HMI Device with 1 x RS-485, RTC, Ethernet (PoE) and USB Download Port (RoHS)
2023.09